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ISIN:  US0527691069

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:25

Price
269.75 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.50% (1.35)

US0527691069
ADSK
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

58,172 EUR
S&P 500

268.95 EUR (30)
270.30 EUR (30)
267.95 EUR
270.60 EUR
266.85 EUR
268.40 EUR
268.94867 EUR
375

100,855.75
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300.00
275.00
250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00 '
150.00 |

125.00 #

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0527691069&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0527691069&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3b1b0fffdaa8aab35ab72a5ab3602423a48eb8a49ece14f9cf002a939a1207e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3502ee1e439aba03c&time=1729470463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4791c2731d788785188b71d60fe9c20a7bd359fb9ab8d9f8c13383806c659156&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc9b02dbb3d80b68c&time=1729470463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9a0332e7797f7eb46b1a0b0b691ec7dac6d48c17d2e5433ba9ed56ae689813&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6b69ab381906db64&time=1729470463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c351030c278c87084d048afb9db3a3696ee6ed9bdcbd4ed328dfd85f85d3ad4&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d2fe11ab4133cdc6&time=1729470463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f239f04a3af30c8bf6c47775a8cc8e1659e493090ebce38542937219ccd5de1a&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03f21f267c5476019&time=1729470463&tool=RSC

AUTODESK INC

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:25

Price
269.75 EUR

Difference (] 0.50% (1.35)

General attributes

ISIN US0527691069
Symbol ADSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,172 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 268.95 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 270.30 EUR (30)
Open 267.95 EUR
High 270.60 EUR
Low 266.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 268.40 EUR
VWAP 268.94867 EUR
Volume (pcs) 815
Trading volume 100,855.75
Number of trades 20
Last size 4

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.49% +35.73% +7.14%
Perf (abs.) +72.19  +71.09  +18.00
Beta 1.17 1.36 1.55
Volatility  25.41 26.69 36.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 270.15 EUR
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 269.75 EUR
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31 269.30 EUR
10/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 292.99 USD
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:01 267.65 EUR

270.60 EUR (2024/10/18
180.20 EUR (2024/05/31
270.60 EUR (2024/10/18
180.00 EUR (2023/11/02

265.93 EUR (496
246.57 EUR (288
229.63 EUR (414
221.51 EUR (462

—_ e — T — O

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 6

0.10 20

0.00 5

442.59 29,618
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10992135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17088

AUTODESK INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

16:54

17:25

17:25

08:01

19:54

17:44

19:32

08:08

292.645USD 0.74

269.20 EUR

269.15 EUR

267.65 EUR

266.50 EUR

269.15 EUR

269.75 EUR

267.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127118773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17085

AUTODESK INC

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ AUTODESK.

Contact Details
AUTODESK INC.

One Market Street, Suite 400 - 94105 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-507-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stacy Smith

Ayanna
Howard

Blake Irving

Elizabeth
Rafael

Karen Blasing

Lorrie
Norrington

Mary
McDowell

R. French

Rami Rahim

Stephen
Milligan

Andrew
Anagnost

Amy Bunszel
Dara Treseder

Debbie
Clifford

Diana Colella

Elisabeth
Zornes

Jeff Kinder
Jim Lynch
Prakash Kota
Raji Arasu
Rebecca
Pearce
Roland Zelles
Ruth Ann

Keene

Steven M.
Blum

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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